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Elizabeth Mary Jones

Director Information

Title Ms
Name
Postcode Y023 1BQ
Date of birth February 1957
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

DPVL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FEVERSHAM HOUSE (YORK)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THIRD PARTY PRODUCTIONS
ACCESSIBLE ARTS & MEDIA
UK THEATRE ASSOCIATION
MINSTER VIEW MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

RISKY THINGS

OLDHAM COLISEUM THEATRE
LIMITED(THE)

YORK MINSTER MYSTERY PLAYS
RAW COTTON THEATRE COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Elizabeth Mary Jones

Number
15190349
01785616

Number

02884069
03500128
00323204
08199783

06937045

01415547

03525629
02217946

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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905988846

905988846
71 Nunthorpe Road

York
British

App. Date
05/10/2023
04/02/2019

App. Date
21/07/2017
24/05/2016
23/05/2013
03/09/2012

17/06/2009

04/11/2002

24/03/1998
07/11/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

10/05/2024
02/07/2019

02/06/2003

30/11/2002
01/04/1995

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



